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TALK or GLENCOE NEWS.
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Rates papers. J40 cents a
CHARGE 50 ecents.,. Average
type used. 109 discount
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- Classified
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subscribers to either
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of five words to the line.
on all cash with order advertisements
brought to our office at 1222 Central Ave,, Wilmette, or 564 Lincoln Ave,,
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Deadhne fOf Inserttons“—ve;t;d tl;::: to Wednesday 12 o'clock for

Friday 12 o'clock for the GLENCOE NEWS.
Telephones: Wilmette 1920-1921 or Winnetka z000-2001.

WINNETKA TALK

district from Evanston to
in the telephone directory, or
WILMETTE LIFE, WINNETEKA

a line in any two
papers. MINIMUM
No black face
when

20 cents

in all three

advertisements will be ac-

papers; Thursday 12 o'clock for the

1 REAL ESTATE

1 REAL ESTATE

F-OI'_ Sale——Wilme?te

7 RM. COL.: BRKFST. NOOK; H. W.

ht.: metal weather strip; copper
screens; garagﬁ. %th Hb0x176%.
Price $15,000, ent 0.

§ RM. COL.: GLAZED FRONT AND
brkfst. pches.; 2 car garage. Lot
50 x 175. Bargain $14,600.

8 RM. AND BRKFST. NOOK, BRICK
‘residence: h. w. ht.; steel beams;
metal sash: tile bath. Good loca-
tion. Lot 50x165. Bargain $17,500,

7 RM. FRAME RESIDENCE; H. W.
ht.: on cor. lot 250x185. Bargain
$17,500.

J. H. Schaefer & Co.

831 Ridge Ave.,, Wilmette
Phone Wil. 364
1LTN-1tc

Mr. Harlan B. Hall was the fortun-
ate buver of another bargain adver-
tised in this space last week.

This Week’s Bargains

ASH STREET, WINNETKA — 50x187
—$50 per ft.

HARDING ROAD— NR. NEW ELEC-
tric extensinnéan"ia:ely w;::nded; 15
lots, 50x187, - per gt.

DEERFIELD i 61 ACRES, WELL
wooded: about 1% miles west of
Deerfield station. $850 per acre.

E.E.StultsRealtyCo

Winn. 1800
1LTN1-1tc

10 Carlton Annex

Secluded

DIGNIFIED 11 RM. BRICK COL. RES.;
almost new, N. E. Winnetka; sun
rm., liv. rm. 19x32; 4 baths; h. w.
ht.: slate roof; immense lot; stately
trees, $68,000.

Winnetka Bargain

7-RM. HSE., BRKFST. AND SLP.
pchs.; toi.-lav. 1st flr.; wooded lot,
good neighborhood. Small cash pay-
ment of $1,500 secures this cozy
home, $15,000.

Heinsen&Kroll, Inc.

20 Elm St., Winnetka Winn. 254
: = 1LTN1-1tc

REAL ESTATE TO EXCHANGE
FLORIDA OWNER JUST MOVING TO
Chicago will consider trading his
Florida home located in a most ex-
clusive suburb for a good building
lot on the North Shore preferably
Kenilworth, Winnetka or Glencoe.
The house is valued at_about $30,-
000.00 and has a mortgage of $15,000.
If yvou would be interested in this
property for your vacant lot, please

send location and I shall be glad to |

consider it and if interesteu, will
send yvou complete information re-
garding my Florida home. Address
Wilmette Life A-688. 1LTNI1-1te

FOR SALE—HUBBARD WOODS. 1

rm. Col. house; 4 bdrms.; 2 baths;

2 pches: garage. 100 ft. front lot
Beau. view. $15,000. ;
Frank A. Reid

954 Linden Ave., Hubbard Woods
Phone Winn. 1300

1LTNI1-1te

FOR SALE—MOD. HOME BARGAIN;

7 rms.: Col. frame; h. w. ht.; 2 baths; |

lge. liv.

htd. garage; 2 fine pchs.;
i F Bright

rm. with firepl.; 100 ft. lot.
and homelike. $18,000.

Hill amd Stone

Winnetka Office Winn., 1544
1L TN1-1te

FOR  SALE — CONTRACT FORE-
~ elosure makes bargain at 1108
Cherry St. New house; 7 rooms; 2
baths and extra lav.; hot water ht,;
2-car gar.; 3 closed porches. Corner
lot 78x177. See owner, F. Shand, 1062
Cherry St. Winnetka.

1T30-2tc |

—_— ——

-
Glencoe Buy
SPLENDID OLD HOME OVERLOOK-
ing Skokie club; 9 rm., 5 bdrms., 1

bath. Beautiful lot, 150 ft. frontage
x 182. Wonderful possibility. Act-
ual ground value $20,000. Price

$26,650.

E.E.StultsRealty Co

Exclusive Agents
10 Carlton Annex Winnetka 1800

| 1LTN1-1te

-~ A Real Home

-RM. BRICK AND STUCCO: 2 BATHS:
water heat; wvacuum cleaner: sun-
parlor and slpg. pch.; 2-car garage.
Large landscaped lot; 2 blks. from
lake. This is one of the most at-

l tarctive homes in Wilmette.

F. Coleman Burroughs & Co.

1157 Wilmette Ave. Wil. 640
1LTN1-1te

FOR SALE— SPECIAL BARGAINS—
75x185 wooded lot—Ravinia. Nr.
| lake. $50 per ft. Terms. 6 acres on
Lake avenue, west of Wilmette, Close
to new “L" extension. Fine for sub-
dividing. Price $38,000. Terms.

W. G. Stacey & Co.

336 Linden Ave.,, Wilmette
Phone 308 1LTN1-1te

FOR SALE — COSY, VINE-COVERED,
6-rm. stucco home; north section
Wilmette; 2 blks. west of railroad;
3 bdrms.: 2 pches.; fireplace; garage;
flowers and shrubs. wner bought
larger place. Chance to secure good
home at low cost. Price only $13,-
500. Particulars on request. R. A.
I Hoagland, 2 Prouty Annex. Winnet-
ka 2480. 1LTNI1-1te

Northv;es-t Winnetka :

| NEW ENGLISH BRICK, TIMBER AND
plaster, 7-rms.; 2 baths; attach. gar.
Beau. lot 50x150; 2 blks. to sta. and

school.
E.E.StultsRealtyCo
10 Carlton Annex Winn. 1800
1LTN1-1te

!WANTED—NORTH SHORE HOME,
between 30 and 40 thousand dollars.
Must be willing to take as part pay-
ment beautiful brick home in St
Joe, Michigan, acre and a half of
ground, garage, on M-11, overlook-
ing the lake. What have you to
offer? Write R. Calvert Haws, 230
East Ohio St., Chicago.

1T30-3te

FOR SALE — ALL OR PART OF FEW
desirable lots left in finest part of
Winnetka; surrounded by park;
close to school and station. Sacri-
ficing property at half its value. Title

guaranteed. $20 foot. Tel. Mr.
Schouten. Winnetka 1252 for ap-
pointments. 1TN30-1tp
FOR SALE —REASONABLE, 6-ROOM

stucco., H. W. heat; attached garage;
4 glazed porches. Immediate pos-
session or will rent. 1179 Asbury
ave. Tel. Winnetka 2274.

1T30-1te

FOR SALE—IN NORTHEBEROOK. 9

room residence. On paved street.

Shade trees. Furnace heat. $9,500.

A, C. Kaukee, Northbrook.
1TN29-2tp

NICELY WOODED LOT, 50 x 140, IN
north section of Wilmette. All im-

provements. $75.00 per ft. For fur-
ther information call Wilmette
1750, 1LTN1-1te

W

FOR SALE—MODERN 6 RM. STORY
and a half bungalow; h. w. ht,; nr.
schools and station. Will trade for
vacant., Write Wilmette Life A-686.

LTN1-1te

L

|
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1 REAL ESTATE

FOR SALE OR RENT—SCOTT AVE,
Hubbard Woods. New 7 rm. house; 2
baths. For quick cash sale $15,500.

Rent §150.
WINNETKA—NEW RED BRICK 6
Best location,

rms. 18Xk  hot.

$15,600. Inquire at 877 Elm St., Win-

netka. Phone Winn. 1689,
1LTN1-1tc

NEW HOUSE

FOR SALE OR RENT
i1 rms.; near lake, golf and trans-
portation; large lot; price $§21,000.
W. Otten, 96 County Line Rd., Glen-
coe. Phone Glencoe 433. 1LTNGHO-tfc

FOR SALE—20 ACRES: 6 BLOCKS
from depot in Deerfield; other acre-

age. This is a rare opportunity for
subdivision. Call F. H. Ward, Wil-
mette 3041. 1LTNLO-tfe

FOR SALE—111% ACRES NEAR DE-

pot of new electric line at Willow
street; other acreage. Call F. H.
Ward, Wilmette 3041,

ILLTNbH0-tfe

§ RM. HOUSE; A-1 CONDITION. NEW
heating plant; 2-car garage. Deep

wooded lot. Reduced from $16,500
to $14,000 for quick sale. Telephone
Wilmette 1750. 1LTN1-1tc

FOR RENT—HOUSES

For Rent

IN SOUTHWEST WINNETKA — UN-
furn., new 6-rm. house; 2 baths; i1ce-
box and gas stove; garage. To
April 15, 1926, Rent $150.00—2 wks.
concession.

P, W. Bradstreet
& Co,

HEADQUARTERS—WINNETKA
' REAL ESTATE
788 Elm

St. Phone 162
2T30-1te

FOR RENT—T7 RM. FRAME HOME IN
fine southeast section Winnetka;
furn. or wunfurn.; nr. lake, schools
and station. Poss. at once. Very
reas. rent. Act quick. See R. A.
Hoagland, 2 Prouty Annex, Win-
netka 2480. 2LTN1-1te

FOR RENT — FURNISHED, FOR
small family. 5 room modern house
with sun porch; piano; fireplace;
garage. Garden. Nr. all trans, 796
Center st. Tel. Winnetka 1466.

2T30-1tc

FOR RENT — MODERN 7-ROOM RES-
idence. E. of RR. FPossession at once.
Unfurnished $75. Furnished $100.
L.arge yard. Tel. Winnetka 675-W.

2T30-1te

FOR RENT — 5-RM. BRICK BUNG-
alow: slpg. pch.; sunparlor. 1 blk.
to trans. NOKOL o0il burner. $125.
516 Linden Ave. Wilmette 803-R.

2T30-1te

FOR RENT — BUNGALOW; 3-RMS.

Liarge porch; bathrm. Conv. to trans.
$45 per month. Phone Winn. 1973.
2TN30-1tp

FOR RENT — 8-RM. HOME IN GLEN-

coe. Nicely furn.: nr. schools and
transp. 3 mos. or longer. Tel. Glen.
8$80. 2TN30-1te

FCR RENT—FURN. 7 RM. HSE.; 6
wos, or longer; garage, oil burner,
piano. $200. Tel. Winn. 2251.

2LL'TN1-1tc

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE S8 - RM.
hse.; h. w. heat; garage: nr. trans,
and schools. Lge. wooded lot. Phone
Wil. 2720. 2LLTN1-1te

FOR RENT—7-RM. FURN. HRHOUSZ;
4-7 months. 527 Provident Ave,,
Winnetl:a. 2LLTN1-1te

FOR RENT — 9-RM. HOUSE, 995 LIN-
den avenue, Hubbard Woods. Phone
wWinn. 128. 2TN30-1te

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

North Evanston

EASTWOOD APARTMENTS — ON
EASTWOOD AT CENTRAL ST,
CORNER, NOT COURT APTS. AC-
CLAIMED BEST OF NEW APTS. IN
EVANSTON. 4's and b6's with extra
bed, closets, Reasonable rents; 1%
blks. to C. & N, W.; 18 min. down-
town. Sound-proof, large rooms;
playrooms for children. No
apts. Near publiec golf course. Own-
er on premises, Phone Greenleaf 1919,

3L.TN50-tfe

FOR RENT — 3 FURN. RMS., PRIV.
bath and kitchenette; for 2 people.

Nicely located home, Phone Winn,
729. 3T30-1tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED 4 ROOM

apartment: h. w. heat. Oec¢t. 15. Ap-
ply 562 Lincoln ave. Tel. Winn. 165,
: 3TN30-1te

October 3, 1925

3 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

FOR RENT — UNFURN. 3-RM.,
Kitchen and bath; first floor; includ-
ing heat, light, gas and hot water.
Front and rear porches. Also fur-

nished one-room, kitchen and bath.
Rooms.

Call Mrs. Berringer, Owner,

Wilmette Inmn

726 11th S\ Wilmette 1868
SLLTN1-1tp

FOR RENT—APT. IN EDGEWATER,;
6 lge. lght. rms.; stm. ht.; 2d fl. in
2-flat. Sublease to May 1. $90.
Tel. Sunnyside 5528, 1462 Winona,

SLLTN1-1tc
KITCHENETTE APT. IN

FOR RENT

Franklin Bldg.; in-a-dor bed. G. F.
Gonsalves. Phone Winn, 62,
SL'TNSO-tfc

FOR RENT—3 RM. APT. OVER GA-
rage; steam heat. 55656 Sheridan Rd.,
Winnetka. SLTNI1-1te

FOR RENT—3 RMS. KITCHENETTE
and bath; furn. $45. Hubbard Woods.
Tel., Winn. 977. 3LTN1-1tp

FOR RENT—3 RMS. KITCHENETTE
light hskpg. FPhone Wilmette 2399.
JLTNbGO-tfe

FOR RENT—2 NICELY FURN. RMS.

for light hskpg. 310 Park Ave.
~ Phone Wil. 1958. sLTI1-1tc
FOR RENT — APARTMENT. FOUR
rooms and porch. Phone Winnetka
122. 3T29-tfe
R FOR RENT—ROOMS
FOR RENT — 2 _LARGE, LIGHT,
well-furn, rooms; single or in suite;
priv. bath. Nr. trans. Phone Win-
netka 1543. 4LLTN1-1tc

CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT OUTSIDE
rooms; for transients and residents.
629 Main St. Phone Wil., 1080.

4L TNHO-tfC

FOR RENT—COMF. FRT. RM.; h.
water: conv. to bath. Wil. 3206,
4L.T1-1tec

FOR RENT—ROOM;:; NEAR TRANS.
Phone Winn. 1921, 4L TN1-1tec

5  FGR RENT—STORES AND ;
OFFICES

OFFICES FOR RENT
HOYBURN. 615 DAVIS ST., EVANS-
ton. Elevator service. All outside
offices. Liberal concession. Apply

Mr. Harveyv, New Evanston Theatre.
SLTNLHO-tfe

FOR RENT—STORE NO. 1105 CEN-
tral Ave., Wilmette. Fine location
for shoe store. Phone Wil. 2399.

L' TNbL2-tfe

FOR RENT—STORE NO. 4 IN CARL-
ton Bldg. G. F. Gonsalves. Phone
Winnetka 62. BLTNbG2-tfc

Rl FOR RENT—ROOMS

FOR RENT — ATTRACTIVE ROOM
with or without home privilege, Nr
trans., tea room and school. Phone
Winn. 2477 before 10 A. M. or on
Sunday. 1079 Gage St. 4T30-1tc

FOR RENT — BEAU. "~ HEATED,
front bdrm. in new up-to-date apt.;
1, blk. from sta. 814 Elm St., 3rd
floor. 4T30-1te

FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM
suitable for 1 or 2. Well heated: all

conveniences: nr. trans. Tel. Winn.
937. 4T30-1tp

FOR RENT — NICELY FURN. ROOM
in priv. family; 1 blk. from Hubbard
Woods sta. Phone Winn. 2070.

4T30-1tc

FOR RENT — 4 ROOMS. ENCLOSED
porch. Tel. Winnetka 1405.
4TN30-1tp

FOR RENT — FURNISHED ROOM. 2
blks from station. Tel. Winnetka
1505. 4T30-1tc

6 FOR RENT—GARAGES

FOR RENT — SUPERIOR FPRIV. GA-
rage: centrally located; east side;
north of Elm St. Address L. Gen.
Del., Winnetka. 6T28-4tc

FOR RENT — SPACE IN HEATED
garage. $8 mo. 467 Chestnut St. Tel.
Winnetka 730. 6T30-1tc

FOR RENT — GARAGE. TEL. WINN.

1114, 984 Cherry Street. 6T30-1tc
e
FOR RENT — GARAGE. 458 SUNSET
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